AT-110-5 42084520448 UPPER,LOWER,MITSUBISHI TPG-FEA50B23S1H3

PB0000275-02 UPPER STRUCTURE SYSTEM
PB0000500-02 LOWER STRUCTURE SYSTEM

ASSEMBLY

000000




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+110+5+42084520448+UPPERLOWERMITSUBISHI+TPG+FEA50B23S1H3+Spare+Parts

AT-110-5 42084520448 UPPER,LOWER,MITSUBISHI TPG-FEA50B23S1H3

PW1010407-00 ACCESSORIES (MAT)

PW1030049-01 TOOLS

PW1050018-01 WEDGE (STOPPER FOR TIRE/JUSTIN)

PW5110005-00 WEDGE (YELLOW)

PX1270056-00 WOOD BLOCK (OPTION)

PX1350803-00 BOX,TOOL (NEO KANSAI/BUCKET)

PX1351247-00 BOX,TOOL (BUCKET)

PX1351334-00 BOX,TOOL

PX1390858-00 MODIFICATION PARTS

PX2001836-00 CARRIER UNIT

PX3000802-00 MOUNTING UNIT

PX5010504-00 MOUNT ASSY (SAFETY CONE SUPPORT)

PX5010569-00 MOUNT ASSY (SAFETY CONE SUPPORT)

PX5060037-00 MOUNT ASSY,BATTERY

PX5110029-00 MOUNT ASSY,BOOM SUPPORT

PX5110045-00 MOUNT ASSY,BOOM SUPPORT

PX5110065-00 MOUNT ASSY,BOOM SUPPORT (LEFT/RIGHT 2-DECK TOOL BOX)
PX5260010-00 MOUNT ASSY,COVER

PX5360086-02 MOUNT ASSY,FRAME

PX5430012-01 MOUNT ASSY,GUARD

PX5430024-01 MOUNT ASSY,GUARD

PX5670014-00 MOUNT ASSY,STEP

PX5670021-00 MOUNT ASSY,STEP (FRONT OF RIGHT:GUIDE TYPE F/J)
PX5670022-00 MOUNT ASSY,STEP (FRONT OF RIGHT: VERTICALLY TYPE F/J)
PX5670023-00 MOUNT ASSY,STEP (FOR BOX TOOL OF RIGHT SIDE)
PX5670024-00 MOUNT ASSY,STEP (FOR BOX TOOL OF LEFT SIDE)
PX5730003-00 MOUNT ASSY,SWIVEL JOINT

PX5740081-00 MOUNT ASSY,TAIL LAMP

PX5760013-00 MOUNT ASSY,TANK SUPPORT

PX5770007-00 MOUNT ASSY,TIRE

PX5780125-01 MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX (RIGHT & LEFT,1-DECKER)
PX5780126-01 MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX (RIGHT & LEFT,2-DECKER)
PX5780140-00 MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX (LEFT:2-DECKER,RIGHT:1-DECKER)
PX5780141-00 MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX (LEFT:SLIDE,RIGHT:1-DECKER)
PX5780142-00 MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX (FOR LEFT SIDE DRAWER,1&2 DECK)
PX5780147-00 MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX (LEFT,RIGHT:SLIDE)

PX5780155-00 MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX (LEFT:SLIDE,RIGHT:2-DECKER)
PX5780198-00 MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX (DRAWER FOR LEFT SLIDE TOOL BOX)
PX5780208-00 MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX

PX5780330-00 MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX (L:2-DECKER HEIGHT TYPE,R:2-DECKER)
PX5780372-00 MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX

PX5780391-00 MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX (LEFT:1-DECK,RIGHT:1-DECK)
PX5780575-00 MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX (LEFT:1-DECK,RIGHT:2-DECK)
PX5780594-00 MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX (LEFT:1-D,RIGHT:2-D,HIGHT TYPE)
PX5820142-00 MOUNT ASSY,WEIGHT (391KG/MITSUBISHI)

PX5850007-01 MOUNT ASSY,WOOD BLOCK (LARGE)

PY1001882-01 OPTION UNIT,1 (UPPER)

PY1070000-00 ROPE (SAFETY,YELLOW:TD-TYPE)

PY1070001-00 ROPE (SAFETY,1.5M,WITH HOOK)

PY1090001-00 BELT,SAFETY

PY1760001-00 STEP,BUCKET

PY1930004-00 BLOCK,RUBBER (WAZUMI)

PY1930005-00 BLOCK,RUBBER (NAKAMURA)

PY2000288-00 OPTION UNIT,2 (UPPER)

PY2120005-00 BOX,TOOL (FOR BUCKET,FRP)

PY4000073-00 OPTION UNIT,1 (LOWER)

PY5020165-00 ACCESSORIES ASSY (WITHOUT BLOCK,RUBBER)
PY5310003-00 AUTOMATIC MOTION CONTROLLER

PZ0000000-00 TOOL BOX

PZ0000000-00 MOUNT ASSY,ROLLER

PZ0000000-00 INTERLOCK ASSY (RUNAWAY PREVENTION/MITSUBISHI)
PZ0000000-00 ELEC.ASSY,CARRIER

PZ0000000-00 HARNESS

PZ0000000-00 MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX (CENTRAL LOCK/HINO¥TOYOTA,2RG)

000003



AT-110-5 42084520448 UPPER,LOWER,MITSUBISHI TPG-FEA50B23S1H3
Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | R
2 36652620000 | PUMP,HYDRAULIC (EMERGENCY) 1
3 91810130250 | FASTENER 1
21 42823560101 | COVER (WITH ROPE) 1

000008




AT-110-5 42084520448 UPPER,LOWER,MITSUBISHI TPG-FEA50B23S1H3

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 42203049510 | BOOM,BASE 1
2 42203062000 | BOOM,2ND 1
3 42203061000 | BOOM,TOP 1
5 42200484100 | PLATE N T=0.8
6 42200810020 | PIN 1
7 42202400010 | SUPPORT 1
8 42202400060 | ROLLER 2
9 42202400070 | PLATE 2
11 42202400090 | PLATE N T=0.5
13 42202400130 | PLATE N T=0.5
14 42202400140 | PLATE 12 T=0.8
15 42202400160 | PLATE N T=0.8
17 42202980200 | SHEAVE ASSY 1
18 31630302000 | PLATE N T=1.5
19 31631222000 | CAP 4
20 37000118960 | PIN 2
21 37000136510 | PIN 4
22 37000136530 | PIN 2
23 37000155030 | PIN 2
24 37000181820 | PIN 1
25 37000187050 | PIN 1
26 37000187080 | PIN 2
27 37000401810 | BEARING,PLAIN 2
28 37000558530 | PLATE 1 T=9
29 37000573190 | PLATE N T=1.0
31 37000584990 | PLATE N T=0.8
32 37001924240 | ROPE,WIRE (J-WITEX) 2 8X6.21M
37001924210 | ROPE,WIRE (TESAC) 2 8X6.21M
33 37001924270 | ROPE,WIRE (J-WITEX) 7X3.36M> 2
37001924220 | ROPE,WIRE (TESAC) 2 7X3.36M
34 37002016220 | PLATE,SLIDE 2 T=12 HK1784
37002018500 | PLATE,SLIDE 2 HK1785
35 37002018260 | PLATE,SLIDE 2
36 37002018460 | PLATE,SLIDE 2 T=12
38 37002018510 | PLATE,SLIDE 4
39 37002018540 | PLATE,SLIDE 4 HK1784
37002005260 | PLATE,SLIDE 4 HK1785
40 37002018970 | PLATE,SLIDE 4 T=10
41 37002018980 | PLATE,SLIDE 2 T=12
42 37002018530 | PLATE,SLIDE 2 T=25
43 37010101720 | PIN 1
44 80136363056 | PIN,SPLIT 1 6.3X56
45 80184306012 | SCREW,MACHINE 6 M6X12
46 80601110200 | RING,RITAINING 6 S20
47 80602110300 | RING,RITAINING 7 R30
48 80801003025 | BEARING,PLAIN 1
49 82455106000 | NIPPLE,GREASE 4 A-M6F FE
51 90171108020 | BOLT 12 M8X20
52 90171110022 | BOLT 4 M10X22
53 90171110025 | BOLT 12 M10X25
54 90171208030 | BOLT 8 M8X30
55 90172110020 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 2 M10X20
56 90202481200 | NUT 8 M12
57 90238403008 | NUT,CASTLE 1 M30X2
59 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 20 8
60 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 14 10
61 90303071001 | WASHER,PLAIN 12 10
62 90303073001 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 30
63 90171110020 | BOLT 4 M10X20
64 37002018480 | PLATE,SLIDE 2
65 37000584970 | PLATE N T=0.8
66 90101206016 | BOLT 4 M6X16 HK2522
90172106016 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 4 M6X16 HK2523

000012




AT-110-5 42084520448 UPPER,LOWER,MITSUBISHI TPG-FEA50B23S1H3
PB5340005-00 BUCKET (WHITE)




AT-110-5 42084520448 UPPER,LOWER,MITSUBISHI TPG-FEA50B23S1H3
PB5350013-00 BUCKET ASSY (DI BUCKET/WHITE,WITH INNERCASE)




AT-110-5 42084520448 UPPER,LOWER,MITSUBISHI TPG-FEA50B23S1H3
PB5410073-00 BOX,TOOL

100
27 28
/
P — H 8 AJ:
11 %1
:-EL B m:P|
/ 10 23 14 2 15 18
i [\ \_ =
I s é = "\ \‘@ gjf:{t /
L . : A3 19 i
Blr: & 2 1| B
I \ ] 1ar i
%ﬁ X E\‘\ 7 EJH‘  — x
\ \ \ =\ /
7816 24 26 15 3 14 A 1125 20
= ~ —
L T~ 18




AT-110-5 42084520448 UPPER,LOWER,MITSUBISHI TPG-FEA50B23S1H3
PB5410111-00 BOX,TOOL

goooooonoan
gooonooonn




AT-110-5 42084520448 UPPER,LOWER,MITSUBISHI TPG-FEA50B23S1H3
PB5410161-00 BOX,TOOL

100
' 16 ¥ ¥
— 10 , 21 = = B 14
B B
I 17 o _L
13
13
14 |
H_,
O » 1
. " = &~11 |
18 7,8,15,22 24

4
: ;
ol T = — q\s
B-—B
19 26
%_
{
\S — 1 1
9 5

12

3
— |
>

goooooeoag

12

pooopooonoao
L




AT-110-5 42084520448 UPPER,LOWER,MITSUBISHI TPG-FEA50B23S1H3
PC5390016-00 CONTROL ASSY,OUTRIGGER (JACK HORIZONTAL)

A2 FO-WASSY 7O RUH (U7 FUEY |} DR4AA)
CONTROL ASSY,0OUTRIGGER (JACK HORIZONTAL)
T» vy FERKF (BRUNEHE)

RwRES BRER "z
KEY No.| PART NAME REMARK
1 NEZASSY
ELEC.ASSY
4 N HAVASSY Ty oy FRYEN

PIPING ASSY

R=ALZ" V-PFASSY
NAME PLATE ASSY

ARBERSCL>TRRYFOHTNBDODYFEY,
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO, ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.



AT-110-5 42084520448 UPPER,LOWER,MITSUBISHI TPG-FEA50B23S1H3
PC5570074-00 COVER ASSY (BOOM TOP FRP COVER)

[}
STD 1 PC/



AT-110-5 42084520448 UPPER,LOWER,MITSUBISHI TPG-FEA50B23S1H3
PC5570100-00 COVER ASSY




AT-110-5 42084520448 UPPER,LOWER,MITSUBISHI TPG-FEA50B23S1H3
PC5570221-00 COVER ASSY




AT-110-5 42084520448 UPPER,LOWER,MITSUBISHI TPG-FEA50B23S1H3
PC6390061-00 CYLINDER ASSY,JACK

100

| /] .

AIPACKING SET KEY NO.31 (KEY NO.2,31445:7,10,11,13,14)



AT-110-5 42084520448 UPPER,LOWER,MITSUBISHI TPG-FEA50B23S1H3
PD1010172-00 REDUCER,SWING SPEED

RWN =




AT-110-5 42084520448 UPPER,LOWER,MITSUBISHI TPG-FEA50B23S1H3
PE5010041-00 EARTH ASSY




AT-110-5 42084520448 UPPER,LOWER,MITSUBISHI TPG-FEA50B23S1H3
PES5020998-00 ELEC.ASSY (PTO FAIL SAFE)

4 f l_e__l C I_l
L O 10 [© O & O O l=::—-—|J i
Yy brd 1 bl 1l o
AREEEE |
Q) =g o -

T ./ Crms = A

| e & / I - j i
'I ‘F / o — g nﬁ?f\“:l

1~y W7 N
) Y !
! il )
R
1N )
| ! ! O
UL mm . ELL&:;'{_ :.!}}E

____ \i-i_' E }-rr.-"- ) ||————
TR/ LA
L e o]

BE ’ ’ﬂ\ ¢~ N
‘* | L @
¥ | ) CNI5I o ﬁ Q

A



AT-110-5 42084520448 UPPER,LOWER,MITSUBISHI TPG-FEA50B23S1H3

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks

1 36140510000 | DETECTOR ASSY,ANGLE 1
2 42652480010 | PLATE 1
3 42651620400 | COVER 1
4 90101208016 | BOLT 6 M8X16
5 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 6 8
6 90101206014 | BOLT 2 M6X14
7 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 2 6
8 91810130240 | FASTENER 8
9 37000500060 | PLATE 2

10 42512391100 | HARNESS 1

32 82400000201 | GROMMET 1 KG-016

000079



AT-110-5 42084520448 UPPER,LOWER,MITSUBISHI TPG-FEA50B23S1H3
PE5021170-00 ELEC.ASSY (BATTERY & EMERGENCY PUMP)

FRONT =




AT-110-5 42084520448 UPPER,LOWER,MITSUBISHI TPG-FEA50B23S1H3
PES5050008-00 ELEC.ASSY,BOOM




AT-110-5 42084520448 UPPER,LOWER,MITSUBISHI TPG-FEA50B23S1H3

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 42936870102 | HARNESS 1
2 42936870202 | HARNESS 1
3 82115001002 | CONNECTOR 6
4 91810132530 | FASTENER 16
5 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 3 6
8 42936870300 | SUPPORT 1
9 90101208020 | BOLT 1 M8X20
10 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 1 8
11 34354781710 | RELAY (WITH BRACKET) 4
12 90101206012 | BOLT 3 M6X12
13 31933640210 | RELAY 2
14 82401601002 | CLAMP 3

000090




AT-110-5 42084520448 UPPER,LOWER,MITSUBISHI TPG-FEA50B23S1H3
PF5050003-00 FLOAT ASSY (JACK PAD:GUIDE TYPE F/J)

)
AN

I:::liﬂ—_—_— |_l
i o |
k| |F__ o U ]




AT-110-5 42084520448 UPPER,LOWER,MITSUBISHI TPG-FEA50B23S1H3
PG5200020-00 GUARD ASSY (UPPER STORAGE ON LEFT TOOL BOX)




AT-110-5 42084520448 UPPER,LOWER,MITSUBISHI TPG-FEA50B23S1H3
PG5200050-00 GUARD ASSY (GATE PROTECTOR,LOWER SPEC:42063533000)




AT-110-5 42084520448 UPPER,LOWER,MITSUBISHI TPG-FEA50B23S1H3
PH1700275-00 VIEW SYSTEM

- i i i | i i ]

\ /
g i

1] e]s]e]e]
w




AT-110-5 42084520448 UPPER,LOWER,MITSUBISHI TPG-FEA50B23S1H3

PH5030430-00 HARNESS

CNR1

e

CNR3

100

CNR4




AT-110-5 42084520448 UPPER,LOWER,MITSUBISHI TPG-FEA50B23S1H3
PH5031005-00 HARNESS

100




AT-110-5 42084520448 UPPER,LOWER,MITSUBISHI TPG-FEA50B23S1H3
PH5031602-00 HARNESS

100

! CNS2 !




AT-110-5 42084520448 UPPER,LOWER,MITSUBISHI TPG-FEA50B23S1H3
PH5032272-00 HARNESS

100

CNISO

2R !

2B




AT-110-5 42084520448 UPPER,LOWER,MITSUBISHI TPG-FEA50B23S1H3
Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remark
1 82182819823 | DIODE 2 1.5A
2 82182809623 | DIODE 1
100 42512381100 | HARNESS (PTO FAIL SAFE) 1

000133




AT-110-5 42084520448 UPPER,LOWER

MITSUBISHI TPG-FEA50B23S1H3

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End) | Remarks

100

42937450101

HARNESS (OUTSIDE CAB)

1

000138



AT-110-5 42084520448 UPPER,LOWER,MITSUBISHI TPG-FEA50B23S1H3
PH5033812-00 HARNESS




AT-110-5 42084520448 UPPER,LOWER,MITSUBISHI TPG-FEA50B23S1H3
PH5034167-00 HARNESS




AT-110-5 42084520448 UPPER,LOWER,MITSUBISHI TPG-FEA50B23S1H3
PH5034173-00 HARNESS

- _ I _ __




AT-110-5 42084520448 UPPER,LOWER,MITSUBISHI TPG-FEA50B23S1H3
PH5034182-00 HARNESS

100

CNED
IE]

—




AT-110-5 42084520448 UPPER,LOWER,MITSUBISHI TPG-FEA50B23S1H3
PH5190001-00 HANDLE

®




AT-110-5 42084520448 UPPER,LOWER,MITSUBISHI TPG-FEA50B23S1H3
PH5190001-00 HANDLE

®




AT-110-5 42084520448 UPPER,LOWER,MITSUBISHI TPG-FEA50B23S1H3
P11140165-00 VALVE,CHECK (MORIKAWA GAUGE)

50

LA




AT-110-5 42084520448 UPPER,LOWER,MITSUBISHI TPG-FEA50B23S1H3
PJ2000016-00 BUCKET SYSTEM




AT-110-5 42084520448 UPPER,LOWER,MITSUBISHI TPG-FEA50B23S1H3
PJ3010298-00 BUCKET (WHITE/DRAIN HOLE)




AT-110-5 42084520448 UPPER,LOWER,MITSUBISHI TPG-FEA50B23S1H3
PJ3010363-00 BUCKET (MOUNT,INNER CASE)




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+110+5+42084520448+UPPERLOWERMITSUBISHI+TPG+FEA50B23S1H3+Spare+Parts

AT-110-5 42084520448 UPPER,LOWER,MITSUBISHI TPG-FEA50B23S1H3
PJ3010390-00 BUCKET




AT-110-5 42084520448 UPPER,LOWER,MITSUBISHI TPG-FEA50B23S1H3
PK2002039-00 FRAME UNIT

ARNERS(CL>TRRYFGHTNBDOBYFEY,
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO. ARE NOT EQUIFPED WITH THESE PARTS.



AT-110-5 42084520448 UPPER,LOWER,MITSUBISHI TPG-FEA50B23S1H3

PL5140007-02 LAMP ASSY,WORKING (UPPER/HALOGEN)

11 5.6 =>12.13

75N
/

C

2 —>»22

34




AT-110-5 42084520448 UPPER,LOWER,MITSUBISHI TPG-FEA50B23S1H3

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
101 42837377580 | ACTUATOR 2
42837377580 | ACTUATOR 2
102 42837377590 | LOCK ASSY 2
42837377590 | LOCK ASSY 2
103 42837377600 | SUPPORT 2
42837377600 | SUPPORT 2
104 42837377610 | LINK 1
42837377610 | LINK 1
105 42837377620 | LINK 1
42837377620 | LINK 1
106 42837377630 | STOPPER 2
42837377630 | STOPPER 2
107 42837377640 | NUT 2
42837377640 | NUT 2
108 42837377650 | BEARING 2
42837377650 | BEARING 2
109 42837377660 | PLATE 4
42837377660 | PLATE 4
110 42837377670 | SPACER 2
42837377670 | SPACER 2
111 42837377680 | SCREW,MACHINE 6 M4X20
42837377680 | SCREW,MACHINE 6 M4X20
112 42837377690 | SCREW,MACHINE 2 M4X16
42837377690 | SCREW,MACHINE 2 M4X16
113 32830487740 | SCREW,MACHINE (SEMS) 2 M4X10
32830487740 | SCREW,MACHINE (SEMS) 2 M4X10
114 42837377700 | SCREW,MACHINE 6 M4X8
42837377700 | SCREW,MACHINE 6 M4X8
115 42837377710 | SCREW,MACHINE 4 M4X12
42837377710 | SCREW,MACHINE 4 M4X12
116 42837377720 | SCREW,MACHINE 4 M4X14
42837377720 | SCREW,MACHINE 4 M4X14
117 42837377730 | WASHER,PLAIN 14 M4
42837377730 | WASHER,PLAIN 14 M4
118 42837377740 | WASHER,SPRING 20 M4
42837377740 | WASHER,SPRING 20 M4
119 42837377750 | NUT 6 M4
42837377750 | NUT 6 M4
120 42837377850 | LOCK ASSY 1
42837377850 | LOCK ASSY 1
121 42837377860 | U-NUT 2
42837377860 | U-NUT 2
200 42837377520 | LOCK ASSY 1
42837377520 | LOCK ASSY 1

000206



AT-110-5 42084520448 UPPER,LOWER,MITSUBISHI TPG-FEA50B23S1H3

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 42839551050 | LOCK ASSY (U9SL99-2,ASSY ONLY) 2
2 82460027206 | HANDLE 2

000211




AT-110-5 42084520448 UPPER,LOWER,MITSUBISHI TPG-FEA50B23S1H3

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 42839551100 | LOCK ASSY (U9SL99-2,ASSY ONLY) 2
2 82460027211 | HANDLE 2

000216




AT-110-5 42084520448 UPPER,LOWER,MITSUBISHI TPG-FEA50B23S1H3

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42912380110 | SUPPORT 1
2 90101208020 | BOLT 1 M8X20

000221



AT-110-5 42084520448 UPPER,LOWER,MITSUBISHI TPG-FEA50B23S1H3

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End
6 82105220286 | SWITCH,TOGGLE 3
50 42651591300 | SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS,3 SW) 1

000226



AT-110-5 42084520448 UPPER,LOWER,MITSUBISHI TPG-FEA50B23S1H3
PN5010698-00 NAME PLATE ASSY (VEHICLE)

1 2 3 4
/ /
ARE A TZITITIN [ 3
LOBOFET I ERRNCE > T, ki FIARIAARIER Tl VRl SLELTE
Finniidhiits 017 ¢ Ky, SREDOTE. ECAELD
“ .Mm
ERU#LE " ohe, Jo e RS,
5 6 8
/ [ /
SRAAZIORASE ANE/XR21vF Ty

STIVARRIPHCLL, BB S XA whlt XA SRS F
B TEDERCRRLT F=ARRRLY < B,

EZA e P ARET A LT -4 20 -0 Il
SiEiti SREBNFMRISSF -4
SIRHTALPy PR LY (2O,

LA L F ]

BRRERE, X boT RS B ERLT (RN
X b TR T ET Y UBELET. )
ARTEEN. X by RS pF R EN

ER/ e AN

Sy HARAET' REERCE SR D
ETERRLY (R

A RSN YE

AR » FEONEMELT £ By

e, SARERFET TSRS Ay | DRRE
A pFRONELENLT—A , Pe w200 ANTRMLLE (EEENEAPET, “OL8
oy bR HYT, AR

10 11 12

[

J-alfrEk

L )
SRIANE OUELCRE
L L2

o1 muna W ey

ol iR ¥
;) (TAF—aRRIRT.
o FERAAS » FEANTIE RNy HET
[ Eagyh sty
[—
13 14 15
ANE/BINER ANEGE/ 7w LTS Ji—-24B
S0, &lec O S2TIICR T 25 LEPRENERAT 5 | ARA - TRVEREL TS LR :m
Ary bKENE e
1,290/ AAAEELANL Tt Ei
2.7 MERAELY, 7 UETENELTR —
SHASS. BIER. —
oHABNG, STHCM, ==
3,298/ FASERLAMERAT (K T
4. ERETRNBARIRURSRCVI s LT —

[
17 18
/ / 19
EEMAyPVEZS - ANE
[ =;s;ﬂn-mll.ﬂnn. e v :’ - LTSN A A |“ W 7.

OFy pRRINGS L;
<Kk

[y yr v YN LYY YR VAT
ROSRELT{ L,

]

oty HIRMNERELTS

asiry |, T-ABMALTCESD,

oF9 FUFERALT{ Bl




AT-110-5 42084520448 UPPER,LOWER,MITSUBISHI TPG-FEA50B23S1H3

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42392583050 | PLATE,NAME 2 HK2663
42592663170 | PLATE,NAME 2 HK2664

000235




AT-110-5 42084520448 UPPER,LOWER,MITSUBISHI TPG-FEA50B23S1H3

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42397246010 | PLATE (NON-SLIP) 1
2 34393926550 | PLATE (NON-SLIP) 1
3 42833782010 | PLATE (NON-SLIP) 2

000240




AT-110-5 42084520448 UPPER,LOWER,MITSUBISHI TPG-FEA50B23S1H3

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Ren
3 90451700100 | SCREW,TAPPING 4 M4X6.4
90451700100 | SCREW,TAPPING 4 M4X6.4
4 42591522010 | PLATE,NAME (FUSE) 1
42591522010 | PLATE,NAME (FUSE) 1
5 37002216230 | PLATE,NAME (HIGH/LOW) 1
37002216230 | PLATE,NAME (HIGH/LOW) 1
6 34393926530 | PLATE (NON-SLIP) 1
34393926530 | PLATE (NON-SLIP) 1
7 42394271100 | PLATE (NON-SLIP) 1
42394271100 | PLATE (NON-SLIP) 1
8 34393926540 | PLATE (NON-SLIP) 2
34393926540 | PLATE (NON-SLIP) 2
9 42393891070 | PLATE (NON-SLIP) 2
42393891070 | PLATE (NON-SLIP) 2
10 42397246010 | PLATE (NON-SLIP) 2
42397246010 | PLATE (NON-SLIP) 2
11 34393926550 | PLATE (NON-SLIP) 1
34393926550 | PLATE (NON-SLIP) 1
12 42834433300 | PLATE (NON-SLIP) 2
42834433300 | PLATE (NON-SLIP) 2
13 42396111040 | PLATE (NON-SLIP) 1
42396111040 | PLATE (NON-SLIP) 1
14 42398402080 | PLATE (NON-SLIP) 1
42398402080 | PLATE (NON-SLIP) 1
15 42392000150 | PLATE (NON-SLIP) 2
42392000150 | PLATE (NON-SLIP) 2
16 32940951010 | PLATE (NON-SLIP) 2
32940951010 | PLATE (NON-SLIP) 2
31 37002228460 | PLATE,NAME (BLUE & BLACK) 2
37002228460 | PLATE,NAME (BLUE & BLACK) 2
32 37002228470 | PLATE,NAME (WHITE & WHITE) 2
37002228470 | PLATE,NAME (WHITE & WHITE) 2

000244



AT-110-5 42084520448 UPPER,LOWER,MITSUBISHI TPG-FEA50B23S1H3
PN5011805-00 NAME PLATE ASSY (VEHICLE,BEHIND BATTERY/MITSUBISHI)




AT-110-5 42084520448 UPPER,LOWER,MITSUBISHI TPG-FEA50B23S1H3
PN5012291-00 NAME PLATE ASSY (MITSUBISHI/BATTERY,INSIDE TOOL BOX)

=47 L=FASSY (SVE' ¥/n YFU =4 434S YIY)
NAME PLATE ASSY (MITSUBISHI/BATTERY,INSIDE TOOL BOX)
110TTE (D} /s FM200ke =¥WERHWE

55 BEBEK EREH ax

2-47" L-FASSY |[NAME PLATE ASSY ERL4RE =RENEWA

2-47" L-MASSY [NAME PLATE ASSY TADANO#E, /YUY D* & =ENEENA
X-47" L=-FASSY |[NAME PLATE ASSY nOov-74K

X-A7" L-}FASSY |(NAME PLATE ASSY AR

2-47" L-FASSY |[NAME PLATE ASSY R

QB[R IN|=

ARAREEFSCI>TRRYMTNENLDEHYE Y.
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO. ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.



AT-110-5 42084520448 UPPER,LOWER,MITSUBISHI TPG-FEA50B23S1H3
PO1013121-01 PLATE ASSY,NAME (HYDRAULIC OIL)

31
Ll
n
cad
i
)
N

111
=
[
]
I
1
I
|
|

1

/

A = =
A7 OREEE L VR ERRONRE SO T,
" T AU RERLT ERBLESSE
BTREAR T OTTRBEN > T &L,
EE, STEIENTRELT (X2,

#EIE{EE) 8
§9/MPOY3 14N LL

F70-028-17530-2




200

Oo © & °nd

| ety peipiiepiepiepepieppiey ey |

I -
hoh& $““

[
o R ——

J____h_____I

r—+
[ S

T

AT-110-5 42084520448 UPPER,LOWER,MITSUBISHI TPG-FEA50B23S1H3

PO5010015-01 OPE.ASSY

12

11

A-A

16, 17
16 , 17 , 21

9




AT-110-5 42084520448 UPPER,LOWER,MITSUBISHI TPG-FEA50B23S1H3
PO5050073-00 OPE.ASSY,BUCKET (WITH 3-AXIS ENABLE SW/MITSUBISHI)

AN LASSY AN YN (BY 24R—T ASWYE/IUE" W)
OPE .ASSY . .BUCKET (WITH 3-AXIS ENABLE SW/MITSUBISHI)

EEARE¥A
ABSy T U - REETRRITEL

REES BIEK nxE
KEY No.| PART NAME REMARK
1 AN LASSY N YR EFAWH EHXEERYXEaH
OPE.ASSY,BUCKET 31 2 —TINSWHRMEL
RX—A7" L—PFASSY L LFAEYE ]

NAME PLATE ASSY

*—-4LZ" V—-PFASSY
NAME PLATE ASSY

X—AH7" L-FASSY R&%A 0 -—-THit
NAME PLATE ASSY

ARBERSCL>TRRYFOHTNBDODYFEY,
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO, ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.



AT-110-5 42084520448 UPPER,LOWER,MITSUBISHI TPG-FEA50B23S1H3
PO5270160-00 OUTRIGGER ASSY




AT-110-5 42084520448 UPPER,LOWER,MITSUBISHI TPG-FEA50B23S1H3

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (Enc
1 42508701010 | PLATE,NAME (AC100V,FUSE,15A) 1
2 42511373100 | CABLE ASSY 1
3 82119434100 | CONNECTOR 1
4 42501481100 | HOLDER ASSY(FUSE,WITH HARNESS) 2
5 82100002037 | CLAMP 1 WE10
6 90302510601 | WASHER,SPRING (6) 1
7 90201500600 | NUT 1 M6
8 90190206016 | BOLT 1 M6X16
9 80175804020 | SCREW,MACHINE 4 M4X20
10 90201500400 | NUT 4 M4
11 42500583020 | PLATE,NAME 1
12 42500583030 | PLATE,NAME 1
13 90302510401 | WASHER,SPRING 4 4
14 91810130240 | FASTENER 8
32 82100001348 | FUSE 2 15A,6.5X30

000276



AT-110-5 42084520448 UPPER,LOWER,MITSUBISHI TPG-FEA50B23S1H3
PP6130040-00 PIPING ASSY,FRAME

23 65 - 63

NAZASSY, h)oL 8k *
TO PIPING ASSY,MOUNTING

NARZASSY WLl
Dr2 TO PIPING ASSY,MOUNTING
Hre |

29
B6 (i) /




AT-110-5 42084520448 UPPER,LOWER,MITSUBISHI TPG-FEA50B23S1H3
PR5100116-00 RELAY BOX ASSY

100
1
11,15
| ""‘Tg
Bl 2l |
&2 622 623 624 O \_\{:I
Oz 7703 Y03 75059 i
= [ 1% | "= I -2
| 6.7
AT B !
s s [ [e9]]
Nl
=m=n CNE26 12,16

11415

53 e
—f
,j_

1




AT-110-5 42084520448 UPPER,LOWER,MITSUBISHI TPG-FEA50B23S1H3
PS5420229-00 SUPPORT ASSY (2-DECK TOOL BOX: FIXED LADDER REST)




AT-110-5 42084520448 UPPER,LOWER,MITSUBISHI TPG-FEA50B23S1H3
PS5420267-00 SUPPORT ASSY (2-DECKER:ROTARY RADDER REST)




AT-110-5 42084520448 UPPER,LOWER,MITSUBISHI TPG-FEA50B23S1H3
PS5510021-00 SWING FRAME ASSY

%’Q‘\\

-
\\’

13




AT-110-5 42084520448 UPPER,LOWER,MITSUBISHI TPG-FEA50B23S1H3
PS5530361-00 SWITCH ASSY

100
TOEL/ KRR T
| CN1OB
ISk ——— )
RINBES T ~'-‘N110i8 \ tudila) fonT7c EBSH RS LR
Floaw \ 6
13 14 \
\ I
' O
Cl 5 ]
[}
O
14"”
I £ L ¥
E
#*
L '®) NO.3 NO.1 NO,
- V]
1
12 12 2 10
NRARASW | | T—smiE X
AT CN116
I
1
R
\CN157~
3
i 51 39
Fi
9
Sy uk
] CN
B A




AT-110-5 42084520448 UPPER,LOWER,MITSUBISHI TPG-FEA50B23S1H3
PS5550005-00 SUPPORT (7 DEGREES ANGLE METER MOUNTING)




AT-110-5 42084520448 UPPER,LOWER,MITSUBISHI TPG-FEA50B23S1H3
PV5070007-00 VALVE ASSY,COUNTERBALANCE

- P

J'/,’ N f’,-?:‘-:\\\

th O )1 PEg )

AU RS ENS) T
X RN N X
| I
|

| iy | —_ th_I_ o




AT-110-5 42084520448 UPPER,LOWER,MITSUBISHI TPG-FEA50B23S1H3
PW1010251-00 ACCESSORIES (MAT/FOR SI BUCKET)



AT-110-5 42084520448 UPPER,LOWER,MITSUBISHI TPG-FEA50B23S1H3
PW1050018-01 WEDGE (STOPPER FOR TIRE/JUSTIN)

!/



AT-110-5 42084520448 UPPER,LOWER,MITSUBISHI TPG-FEA50B23S1H3
PX1351334-00 BOX,TOOL




AT-110-5 42084520448 UPPER,LOWER,MITSUBISHI TPG-FEA50B23S1H3

PX5010569-00 MOUNT ASSY (SAFETY CONE SUPPORT)

NATYy BT 3

RRE



AT-110-5 42084520448 UPPER,LOWER,MITSUBISHI TPG-FEA50B23S1H3
PX5260010-00 MOUNT ASSY,COVER




AT-110-5 42084520448 UPPER,LOWER,MITSUBISHI TPG-FEA50B23S1H3
PX5670014-00 MOUNT ASSY,STEP




AT-110-5 42084520448 UPPER,LOWER,MITSUBISHI TPG-FEA50B23S1H3
PX5730003-00 MOUNT ASSY,SWIVEL JOINT




AT-110-5 42084520448 UPPER,LOWER,MITSUBISHI TPG-FEA50B23S1H3
PX5780126-01 MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX (RIGHT & LEFT,2-DECKER)

31

/

EX
IRORRBO» ZEMRTELARCRERT, WED
BREERLTHRL TS ESL,




AT-110-5 42084520448 UPPER,LOWER,MITSUBISHI TPG-FEA50B23S1H3
PX5780155-00 MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX (LEFT:SLIDE,RIGHT:2-DECKER)

7.1
12<=5 7.11
5=>»12

31

/

EX
LRONRD 0 ERRT B ARCMARS, MED
BHCERL TRBL T RS0,




AT-110-5 42084520448 UPPER,LOWER,MITSUBISHI TPG-FEA50B23S1H3
PX5780391-00 MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX (LEFT:1-DECK,RIGHT:1-DECK)
6

7.1
¢- 13

IRORROs EARTEEARCNES
BREERLTABL TS KN,

~ v 5
S /
\Ur =\\k:| ]I | h i j




AT-110-5 42084520448 UPPER,LOWER,MITSUBISHI TPG-FEA50B23S1H3
PY1001882-01 OPTION UNIT,1 (UPPER)

15

54 53
‘ CR | OR
40

ézszzf;é/ 8 OR 9 38
JpES €2 e S
Sy t

2 CR 12 OR 27

31 orR 32 ¢crR 33

ARNERSCL>TRRYFOHENBDODYET,
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO, ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.



AT-110-5 42084520448 UPPER,LOWER,MITSUBISHI TPG-FEA50B23S1H3

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks | Pages

1

42460021000

BELT,SAFETY

1

000373




AT-110-5 42084520448 UPPER,LOWER,MITSUBISHI TPG-FEA50B23S1H3

PY2000288-00 OPTION UNIT,2 (UPPER)

Las BRELH RELK ax

1 N by E=TEL BELT,SAFETY

2 |o-7" AssY ROPE ASSY 1.5m7Yo4

3 |#& v L u-x PUMP, GREASE

4 |wv-nassy TOOL ASSY

5 |%x-47 L-FASSY |NAME PLATE ASSY NT TRz A4 FAMERHN

6 |an" -AsSY COVER ASSY N OEYLAN = DARYARL- FPRUKEA" ¥V LA

7 7T 0ur SN - BLOCK ,RUBBER

8 K UIR Y-N BOX, TOOL Ny hMEAR

9 |an" - COVER #ETHUV AN — (AN

10 |[zz97 STEP NV ERA (N TY R L F-RENOSEA)

11 | »-7" aassY CABLE ASSY 10C0OVRERAA (3E7 -2

12 |®-A7" L—-}ASSY |[NAME PLATE ASSY BETAVLTRVIES (NTTEERLK

13 | oxwsy” WEDGE RS

14 |77 ows, 5w BLOCK , WOOD “280XTEO ANEx

15 | & YR 9-N BOX, TOOL A Y bANAR (FRP) RRAE E230XRY470XRY290

16 | sn = COVER MY RAN = ABRYZRL-FA SV LA

17 | 7° owd, o BLOCK , WOOD O350x 1108 MshfE ek

18 | #%" -} SUPPORT TeARh (AW RETAR-F (BF - LT SHA)

19 | &n" -ASSY COVER ASSY AT-100TT,TTE,AT-110TTE G®) @ W&vs b

20 |%" -+ ASSY GUARD ASSY AT-100TT+TTE4sAT-110TTE G2 B ¥ —+7" 0F 2%
21 | &~ —ASSY COVER ASSY AT-100TTESR (X)) B #évy b

22 (% -+ ASSY GUARD ASSY AT-100TTESA GR) A & —+2" oF2S

23 | &a" —ASSY COVER ASSY AT-100TT (OB #Hawst

24 % -+ ASSY GUARD ASSY AT-100TT (&8 4 —+7" oFv%

25 | 4% —FASSY SUPPORT ASSY AT-100TT,.TTESA (G KRIANA Y 58K# ~*¥HK1388 25mm
26 | ¥k —FASSY SUPPORT ASSY AT-100TT, TTESA (GE) KBEIABA Y 5REH #Hk 1389~ 3I0mm

BANEESCI>TRRYFTHELEDLHYET,

MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO, ARE NOT EQUIPFED WITH THESE PARTS,



AT-110-5 42084520448 UPPER,LOWER,MITSUBISHI TPG-FEA50B23S1H3
PY5310003-00 AUTOMATIC MOTION CONTROLLER

100




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+110+5+42084520448+UPPERLOWERMITSUBISHI+TPG+FEA50B23S1H3+Spare+Parts

